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To find your legislator, go to:  http://legis.wisconsin.gov
5th Senate District 13th Assembly District Brookfield
Kooyenga, Dale Hutton, Rob Town of Brookfield
(608) 266-2512 (608) 267-9836 Elm Grove
Sen.Kooyenga@legis.wisconsin.gov Rep.Hutton@Ilegis.wisconsin.gov
14th Assembly District Brookfield

Vining, Robyn
(608) 266-9180
Rep.Vining@legis.wisconsin.gov

Town of Brookfield

15th Assembly District New Berlin
Sanfelippo, Joe
(608) 266-0620
Rep.Sanfelippo@legis.wisconsin.gov
8th Senate District 22nd Assembly District Sussex

Darling, Alberta
(608) 266-5830
Sen.Darling@legis.wisconsin.gov

Brandtjen, Janel
(608) 267-2367
Rep.Brandtjen@legis.wisconsin.gov

24th Assembly District

Knodl, Daniel

(608) 266-3796
Rep.Knodl@legis.wisconsin.gov

Menomonee Falls

11th Senate District 33rd Assembly District Eagle
Nass, Stephen Horlacher, Cody Mukwonago
(608) 266-2635 (608) 266-5715
Sen.Nass@legis.wisconsin.gov Rep.Horlacher@Ilegis.wisconsin.gov
13th Senate District 38th Assembly District Oconomowoc
Fitzgerald, Scott Dittrich, Barbara
(608) 266-5660 (608) 266-8551
Sen.Fitzgerald@legis.wisconsin.gov Rep.Dittrich@Ilegis.wisconsin.gov
28th Senate District 83rd Assembly District Muskego
Craig, David Wichgers, Chuck
(608) 266-5400 (608) 266-3363
Sen.Craig@Iegis.wisconsin.gov Rep.Wichgers@legis.wisconsin.gov
84th Assembly District New Berlin
Kuglitsch, Mike
(608) 267-5158
Rep.Kuglitsch@legis.wisconsin.gov
33rd Senate District 97th Assembly District Waukesha
Kapenga, Chris Allen, Scott
(608) 266-9174 (608) 266-858
Sen.Kapenga@legis.wisconsin.gov Rep.Allen@legis.wisconsin.gov
98th Assembly District Waukesha
Neylon, Adam
(608) 266-5120
Rep.Neylon@Iegis.wisconsin.gov
99th Assembly District Hartland
Duchow, Cindi Dousman
(608) 266-3007 Wales

Rep.Duchow@legis.wisconsin.gov




Waukesha County State Legislators - 2019

State and National Legislator Directory

State Agencies and Mailing Addresses  https://legis.wisconsin.gov/About/Contact
Your State Legislators http://legis.wisconsin.gov
Your Federal Representative https://whoismyrepresentative.com

Snail Mail Addresses

Representatives whose last names begin with a letter from A to L:
Honorable [Representative’s name]
P.O. Box 8952
Madison, 53708

Representatives whose last names begin with a letter from M to Z:
Honorable [Representative’s name]
P.O. Box 8953
Madison, 53708

All Senators:
Honorable [Senator’s name]
P.O. Box 7882
Madison, 53707

Governor
Honorable Tony Evers
P.O. Box 7863
Madison WI 53707



